ELECTRO INDUSTRIES, INC.
 www.electromn.com • sales@electromn.com
  763.295.4138 • 800.922.4138
July 2004 Providing Comfort Through Efficient Energy Solutions
With the continued expansion of electric hydronic heating systems, Electro introduces two new
TS Series larger output boilers to handle the light commercial and large residential homes.
NEW LARGE TS SERIES BOILER, INCLUDING 480-VOLT - AVAILABLE NOVEMBER 2004
Hot Water Heating/Hydronics, Two Temperature Requirement
Where you have an Electro-Boiler requirement with a high temperature zone combined with low temperature radiant fl oor,
Electro Industries now has a special controller which can be added to the TS Series boilers.
480-VOLT THREE PHASE MODELS
EB-C-18-4 18 kW 61,500 Btu/h
EB-C-27-4 27 kW 92,000 Btu/h
EB-C-36-4 36 kW 123,000 Btu/h
EB-C-54-4 54 kW 184,000 Btu/h
208-VOLT THREE PHASE MODELS
EB-C-27 27 kW 92,000 Btu/h
EB-C-40 40.5 kW 138,000 Btu/h
240-VOLT SINGLE PHASE MODELS
EB-C-31 31.5 kW 107,500 Btu/h
EB-C-36 36 kW 123,000 Btu/h
•
•
•
•